
2025-2026  
Kohler School District 

Music & Drama Calendar of Events 
 

DAY  DATE  TIME  EVENT  LOCATION 

Thursday September 25 7:00pm Performing Arts Organization (PAO)  
Annual Meeting  

Band Room  
 

Friday October 3 2:40pm Homecoming Parade (Band) Kohler Schools  

November 13-16 
●​ Thursday at 7pm  
●​ Friday at 7pm  
●​ Saturday at 7pm  
●​ Sunday at 2pm  

Fall Joint High School Musical with Howard’s Grove 
- “The Sound of Music”  
 

Kohler Memorial Theater 

Tuesday November 18 7:30pm Fall 7-12 Band Concert Kohler Memorial Theater 

Saturday November 22 8am-4pm Kohler School Friends Craft Fair  Kohler Cafeteria  

Tuesday December 2 8am-3pm  Big East Conference Honors Choir Rehearsal  Manitowoc Lutheran HS 

Monday December 8  7:30pm Winter 6-12 Choir Concert  Kohler Memorial Theater 

Tuesday December 9  8am-3pm Big East Conference Honors Band Rehearsal  Manitowoc Lutheran HS  

Friday December 12 10:00am 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 

Winter Elementary Performances 
●​ Grade JK-1 at 10:00am 
●​ Grade 2-3 at 1:00pm  
●​ Grade 4-5 at 2:00pm 

Kohler Memorial Theater 

Thursday January 8 6:00pm Big East Conference Honors Band & Choir Concert Capital Civic Center - Manitowoc 

February 5-8 
●​ Thursday at 7pm  
●​ Friday at 7pm  
●​ Saturday at 7pm  
●​ Sunday at 2pm  

Middle School Musical - “Frozen Jr.”  
 
 
 

Kohler Memorial Theater 
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Tuesday February 10  1:30-3:00pm High School Choir Pre-Music Trip Workshop  
Public Performance 2:30pm  

Kohler Memorial Theater  

Thursday February 12  1:30-3:00pm  High School Band Pre-Music Trip Workshop  
Public Performance 2:30pm  

Kohler Memorial Theater  

Wednesday, Feb 18 - Sunday, Feb 22 High School Music Trip to New York City  New York City, New York 

Saturday March 7 8am-4pm WSMA District Solo & Ensemble Festival  Howards Grove MS/HS 

Monday March 16 7:30pm  6-8 Middle School Band & Choir Concert  Kohler Memorial Theater 

Saturday  April 18  5:30pm Kohler Performing Arts Organization  
Dinner & Auction  

Pine Hills Country Club  

Saturday April 25  8am-4pm WSMA State Solo & Ensemble Festival  UW-Milwaukee 

Monday April 27 7:30pm Spring 6-12 Band Concert  Kohler Memorial Theater 

Wednesday May 6  4:30pm  5th Grade Band Registration & Orientation  Kohler Cafeteria & Band Room 

Friday May 8 10:00am 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 

Spring Elementary Performance  
●​ Grade SK-1 at 10:00am 
●​ Grade 2-3 at 1:00pm  
●​ Grade 4-5 at 2:00pm 

Kohler Memorial Theater 

TBD TBD 10:00am Junior Kindergarten Showcase TBD 

Wednesday May 13 5:00pm Fine Arts Night: Cabaret & Art Show  Kohler Cafeteria 

Monday May 18  7:30pm Spring 6-12 Choir Concert  Kohler Memorial Theater 

Monday May 25 8:00am Memorial Day Parade  Village of Kohler  

Wednesday June 3 6:00pm Scroll Night Ceremony  Ravine Park “The Bowl”  
 
 

All events are subject to change. Changes will be announced via email and social media. 

Rev. August 13, 2025 


